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12 GAUGE 
JEFF ALEXANDER 1 
DAVID K ANDERSON 1 
BLAKE H ARGO 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 2 
CHRIS BAKER 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
CHRIS C BATES 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
REID C BEVERIDGE 1 
DAVID M BLOMEYER 1 
VAN BOERNER 1 
LARRY BONAVITA 1 
NICOLAS BOYD 1 
STUART L BROWN 2 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
JOSEPH H CHARLES 1 
ROBERT E CHESTNUT 1 
ZANE CHILDRESS 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
VICTOR CORDOVA 1 
LARRY CRITES 1 
TOM E DEATON 1 
MICHAEL W DENNIS 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 6 
GREGORY A DUDA 1 
LONNIE W EADS 1 
MATT FALLON 1 
KEN FORD 1 
DOUGLAS P FRAZIER 1 
MARK D GAY 2 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
ROB GYNGARD 1 
J.R. HILDEBRAND 1 
KEVIN C HOSTINSKY 2 
RAY HUGHES 1 
LORRAINE HELEN HUGHES 1 
PATRICIA D HUPP 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
SCOTT JANOWSKI 1 
STEVE JOHNSTONE 1 
NATHAN KERTH 1 
MICHAEL B LAWLEY 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
VAN LEWIS 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
DAVE MAAS 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
MICHAEL T MCCANN 1 
ROB MCCORMICK 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 1 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
DAVID MILES 1 

SHANNON MILES 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
GEORGE MURRAY 1 
WILLIAM J NIELSEN, JR 1 
JAMES NIERZWICK 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
MARINA E PAKIS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
WILLIAM S PONDER 1 
MASON REED 1 
JAMES (JIMMY) R REESE 1 
DEVIN RICHARDS 1 
MATTHEW A RIFFE 1 
HILTON ROBINSON 1 
JOHN RODRIGUEZ 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
DONALD L ROOT 1 
MATTISON RUSSELL 1 
RICK SAGER 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
LARRY F SIFERS 1 
JOE F SOLSONA 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 2 
HAL STEWART 1 
JACK A STOCKDALE 1 
KEVIN L STORY 1 
ARMOUR STRUNK 1 
JAMES T SYKES 1 
MELISSA A TAYLOR 1 
JASON TRESSLAR 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
SEAN WACHTER 1 
MATTHEW WARD 1 
CARTER WEHRHEIM 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
STEVE WRIGHT 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
RALPH P AARON 1 
FRANK ARICO 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 3 
REMINGTON BACK 1 
HARRY A BADER 2 
DAVID M BAKER 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 2 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
CHRIS C BATES 2 
DAVID BENT 1 

REID C BEVERIDGE 1 
JAMES L BIDDLE 1 
TYLER BIRKNER 1 
SUSAN P BOGARDUS 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
MICHAEL R BUTTIGIEG 2 
BRANDON CADE 1 
LOUIS CAMPEDELLI 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 2 
ZANE CHILDRESS 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 2 
WILLIE CLARK 1 
PAUL BUBBA CLAYTON 1 
VICTOR CORDOVA 1 
JACK E DAVIS 1 
MATTHEW C DE PAOLI 2 
JACK L DEAN 1 
RILEY DELLINGER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
NOAH D DOVE 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 2 
MATT FALLON 1 
MICHAEL F FERCHAW 1 
MIKE GALLOWAY 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
FAAN G GREYLING 1 
CLARK HARTNESS 2 
LARRY D ISRAEL 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 3 
DAN JONES 2 
GARY L JUSTUS 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
AVERY B LAWSKI 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 2 
DAVE MAAS 1 
AL MAGYAR 2 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
JOHN T MCKEEL 1 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
RYAN MEGER 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
GERALD NOVAK 1 
MIKE O'KEEFE 1 
BRADLEY PANG 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 3 
DALE R PATTERSON 1 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
WILLIAM S PONDER 1 
MATTHEW ROBERSON 1 
WES C RODDIE 1 
MATTISON RUSSELL 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 3 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
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ROBERT D SETREN 1 
JOHN D SHIMA 1 
TROY SMITH 1 
SKEETE SMITHA 1 
JOHN H SNYDER 2 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 2 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
JACK A STOCKDALE 1 
ARMOUR STRUNK 1 
MELISSA A TAYLOR 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 2 
WORTH B TURNER 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
HAYDEN WEGE 1 
CARTER WEHRHEIM 1 
KEVIN WEINAND 1 
HAMISH WILSON 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
MITCHELL ALLEN 1 
WOODY ANDERSON 1 
CONNOR BALL 2 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
ANDREW BENSON 1 
TYLER BIRKNER 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
JIMMY F BRAGG 1 
STUART L BROWN 3 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
BILL BURKE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
LOUIS CAMPEDELLI 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 3 
WILLIE CLARK 2 
RICK CURTIN 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 1 
WHITNEY B DAMRON 1 
EDWARD L DEAN 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
MONTE L ESTES 1 
PAUL FALLON 1 
THOMAS FISHER 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
MIKE GALLOWAY 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
SCOTT GRAHAM 1 
PIETER J GREYLING 1 
LARSON HARKINS 1 
JOHN H IMBT 1 
KENDALL JAROSZEWSKI 1 
DAN JONES 1 

WAYNE KIDD 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
ROBERT G LA RUE 1 
KALEIGH M LAWSON 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
DAVE MAAS 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 1 
LOGAN M MCLENDON 1 
DAVID MCMILLEN 1 
RYAN MEGER 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
PAUL J MORAN 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
DEBBIE C PICKENS 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
ANDY POUNDERS 1 
DIRK S PROFFER 1 
DEVIN RICHARDS 1 
KENNY RIDDILE 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
JACK A ROSS 1 
STAN SALTER 1 
MICHAEL SCHLARMAN 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
DAVID SCOTT 1 
ROBERT D SETREN 1 
LARRY F SIFERS 1 
SKEETE SMITHA 1 
MELISSA A TAYLOR 1 
MARK A THOMPSON 1 
WORTH B TURNER 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 2 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
CARTER WEHRHEIM 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 

 
.410 BORE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
JIMMY F BRAGG 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
MATT FALLON 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 2 
MARK PRESNELL 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
JASON TRESSLAR 1 

 
DOUBLES 
DAVID K ANDERSON 1 

SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JACK BERNARDI 1 
TYLER BIRKNER 1 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
MICHAEL CERCE 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
MICHAEL H LEE 1 
DAVID O'SULLIVAN 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
ARMOUR STRUNK 2 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
 
 


